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Month
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Begin Date
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End Date
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Date 

Weekly ACH Day 

SELF FUNDED (ASO) YEAR  2018

Weekly Claims, Administrative Fee, and ACH Schedule

Week 1 01/01/2018 01/05/2018 01/06/2018 01/08/2018 01/10/2018 Wednesday

Ja
nuar

y
Week 2 01/06/2018 01/12/2018 01/13/2018 01/16/2018 01/18/2018 Thursday

Ja
nuar

y
Week 3 01/13/2018 01/19/2018 01/20/2018 01/22/2018 01/24/2018 Wednesday

Ja
nuar

y

Week 4 01/20/2018 01/26/2018 01/27/2018 01/29/2018 01/31/2018 WednesdayJa
nuar

y

Week 5 & Admin. 01/27/2018 01/31/2018 02/01/2018 02/01/2018 02/06/2018 Tuesday
Ja

nuar
y

Week 1 02/01/2018 02/09/2018 02/10/2018 02/12/2018 02/14/2018 Wednesday

Feb
ru

ar
y Week 2 02/10/2018 02/16/2018 02/17/2018 02/20/2018 02/22/2018 Thursday

Feb
ru

ar
y

Week 3 02/17/2018 02/23/2018 02/24/2018 02/27/2018 03/01/2018 Thursday
Feb

ru
ar

y

Week 4 & Admin. 02/24/2018 02/28/2018 03/01/2018 03/01/2018 03/06/2018 TuesdayFeb
ru

ar
y

Week 1 03/01/2018 03/09/2018 03/10/2018 03/12/2018 03/14/2018 Wednesday

M
ar

ch
Week 2 03/10/2018 03/16/2018 03/17/2018 03/19/2018 03/21/2018 Wednesday

M
ar

ch
Week 3 03/17/2018 03/23/2018 03/24/2018 03/26/2018 03/28/2018 Wednesday

M
ar

ch

Week 4 & Admin. 03/24/2018 03/31/2018 04/01/2018 04/02/2018 04/04/2018 Wednesday
M

ar
ch

Week 1 04/01/2018 04/06/2018 04/07/2018 04/09/2018 04/11/2018 Wednesday

A
pril

Week 2 04/07/2018 04/13/2018 04/14/2018 04/16/2018 04/18/2018 Wednesday

A
pril

Week 3 04/14/2018 04/20/2018 04/21/2018 04/23/2018 04/25/2018 WednesdayA
pril

Week 4 & Admin. 04/21/2018 04/30/2018 05/01/2018 05/01/2018 05/04/2018 Friday
A
pril

Week1 05/01/2018 05/04/2018 05/05/2018 05/07/2018 05/09/2018 Wednesday

M
ay

Week 2 05/05/2018 05/11/2018 05/12/2018 05/14/2018 05/16/2018 Wednesday

M
ay Week 3 05/12/2018 05/18/2018 05/19/2018 05/21/2018 05/23/2018 Wednesday

M
ay

Week 4 05/19/2018 05/25/2018 05/26/2018 05/29/2018 05/31/2018 Thursday
M

ay

Week 5 & Admin. 05/26/2018 05/31/2018 06/01/2018 06/01/2018 06/06/2018 Wednesday

M
ay

Week1 06/01/2018 06/08/2018 06/09/2018 06/11/2018 06/13/2018 Wednesday

Ju
ne Week 2 06/09/2018 06/15/2018 06/16/2018 06/18/2018 06/20/2018 Wednesday

Ju
ne

Week 3 06/16/2018 06/22/2018 06/23/2018 06/25/2018 06/27/2018 WednesdayJu
ne

Week 4 & Admin. 06/23/2018 06/30/2018 07/01/2018 07/02/2018 07/05/2018 Thursday
Ju

ne

Week 1 07/01/2018 07/06/2018 07/07/2018 07/09/2018 07/11/2018 Wednesday

Ju
ly

Week 2 07/07/2018 07/13/2018 07/14/2018 07/16/2018 07/18/2018 Wednesday

Ju
ly

Week 3 07/14/2018 07/20/2018 07/21/2018 07/23/2018 07/25/2018 WednesdayJu
ly

Week 4 & Admin. 07/21/2018 07/31/2018 08/01/2018 08/01/2018 08/06/2018 Monday
Ju

ly

Week 1 08/01/2018 08/03/2018 08/04/2018 08/06/2018 08/08/2018 Wednesday

Week2 08/04/2018 08/10/2018 08/11/2018 08/13/2018 08/15/2018 Wednesday

Week 3 08/11/2018 08/17/2018 08/18/2018 08/20/2018 08/22/2018 Wednesday

Week 4 08/18/2018 08/24/2018 08/25/2018 08/27/2018 08/29/2018 Wednesday

Week 5 & Admin. 08/25/2018 08/31/2018 09/01/2018 09/04/2018 09/06/2018 Thursday

A
ugust

Week 1 09/01/2018 09/07/2018 09/08/2018 09/10/2018 09/12/2018 Wednesday

Week 2 09/08/2018 09/14/2018 09/15/2018 09/17/2018 09/19/2018 Wednesday

Week 3 09/15/2018 09/21/2018 09/22/2018 09/24/2018 09/26/2018 Wednesday

Week 4 & Admin. 09/22/2018 09/30/2018 10/01/2018 10/01/2018 10/04/2018 ThursdaySep
te

m
ber

Week 1 10/01/2018 10/05/2018 10/06/2018 10/09/2018 10/11/2018 Thursday

Week 2 10/06/2018 10/12/2018 10/13/2018 10/15/2018 10/17/2018 Wednesday

Week 3 10/13/2018 10/19/2018 10/20/2018 10/22/2018 10/24/2018 Wednesday

Week 4 10/20/2018 10/26/2018 10/27/2018 10/29/2018 10/31/2018 Wednesday

Week 5 & Admin. 10/27/2018 10/31/2018 11/01/2018 11/01/2018 11/06/2018 Tuesday

Week 1 11/01/2018 11/09/2018 11/10/2018 11/13/2018 11/15/2018 Thursday

Week 2 11/10/2018 11/16/2018 11/17/2018 11/19/2018 11/21/2018 Wednesday

Week 3 11/17/2018 11/23/2018 11/24/2018 11/26/2018 11/28/2018 Wednesday

Week 4 & Admin. 11/24/2018 11/30/2018 12/01/2018 12/03/2018 12/05/2018 Wednesday

Week 1 12/01/2018 12/07/2018 12/08/2018 12/10/2018 12/12/2018 Wednesday

Week 2 12/08/2018 12/14/2018 12/15/2018 12/17/2018 12/19/2018 Wednesday

Week 3 12/15/2018 12/21/2018 12/22/2018 12/24/2018 12/27/2018 Thursday

Week 4 & Admin. 12/22/2018 12/31/2018 01/01/2019 01/02/2019 01/04/2019 Friday

O
ct

ober

N
ove

m
ber

D
ec

em
ber


